
2017	
  HIF	
  Grants
Small	
  Arts	
  and	
  Culture	
  Grants(Diaspora) Programs $67,000
Hungarian	
  Association Hungarian	
  Congress $3,000
Török	
  Testvérek	
  Zenekar	
  III. Török	
  Testvérek	
  Concert	
  Tour $3,000
American	
  Hungarian	
  Federation Publication:	
  July	
  1944,	
  Deportation	
  of	
  the	
  Jews	
  of	
  Budapest	
  foiled $4,000
American	
  Hungarian	
  Foundation Digitizing	
  our	
  Archive $4,000
Ti	
  Ti	
  Tábor	
  Hungarian	
  Folk	
  Camp Community	
  Connections $4,000
American	
  Hungarian	
  Folklore	
  Centrum/div.	
  of	
  AHEA Hungarian	
  Folk	
  Dance	
  Gathering $4,000
United	
  Hungarian	
  House Tribute	
  to	
  the	
  Life	
  &	
  Music	
  of	
  Kodály	
  Zoltán $5,000
Ethnic	
  Dance	
  Theatre	
   Land	
  of	
  Legends:	
  A	
  Journey	
  Through	
  the	
  Carpathian	
  Mountains $5,000
Museum	
  Of	
  Arts	
  and	
  Design Judith	
  Leiber:	
  Crafting	
  a	
  New	
  York	
  Story $5,000
American	
  Foundation	
  for	
  Hungarian	
  Literature	
  and	
  
Education	
  Ltd. Festival	
  of	
  Folk	
  Arts	
  &	
  Hungaricum	
  at	
  the	
  Hungarian	
  House	
  of	
  NY $5,000
American	
  Foundation	
  for	
  Hungarian	
  Literature	
  and	
  
Education	
  Ltd.

“Music	
  &	
  Poetry"-­‐Kaláka	
  Concert	
  in	
  New	
  York(NY),	
  New	
  Brunswick(NJ),	
  
Boston(MA) $5,000

Calasanctius	
  	
  Scholarship	
  Foundation YBP	
  Cooperation	
  w/MIT	
  Launch $5,000
Csík	
  Hágó	
  Hungarian	
  School Fusion	
  of	
  Music	
  &	
  Culture $5,000
Csipke	
  Ensemble,	
  Inc. 12th	
  Annual	
  Csipke	
  Folk	
  Dance	
  &	
  Music	
  Camp $5,000
Magyar	
  Baráti	
  Közösség	
  (MBK) Zene,	
  Élet,	
  Lélek	
  (Music,	
  Life,	
  Soul)	
  &	
  500th	
  Anniversary	
  of	
  the	
  Reformation $5,000

Large	
  Grants $431,930
Hungarian	
  American	
  Coalition Coalition	
  Internship	
  Program $100,000
McCain	
  Insitute Next	
  Generation	
  Leaders	
  Program $70,000
Ádám	
  György	
  Foundation Cultural	
  Ambassador	
  of	
  the	
  Year $50,000
Quinnipiac	
  University 	
  Hungarian	
  American	
  Business	
  Leaders	
  Program $40,000
California	
  Cultural	
  Institute	
   Memory	
  Project	
  Phase	
  III. $30,000
Hungarian	
  Heritage	
  House HATOG	
  Conference $30,000
Meridian	
  International	
  Center Young	
  Hungarian	
  Leaders	
  Program(2/2) $27,930
CEPA	
   Andrássy	
  National	
  Security	
  Fellowship $25,000
CEPA	
   Andrássy	
  National	
  Security	
  Fellowship $4,000
Design	
  Terminal	
   Brain	
  Bar	
  Budapest $20,000
The	
  Fund	
  For	
  American	
  Studies Széll	
  Kálmán	
  Summer	
  Fellowship	
  Program $10,000
Petőfi	
  Irodalmi	
  Múzeum Arany	
  János	
  Translation	
  Prize	
   $10,000
Museum	
  Curators	
  Travel	
  Grant $5,000

Graduate	
  Scholarship	
  Recipients Educational	
  Institution/Program $50,000
Marta	
  Korom Columbia	
  University	
  (NY),	
  Master	
  of	
  Arts	
  in	
  Psychology	
  Education $5,000
Domonkos	
  Vámossy	
   University	
  of	
  Pittsburgh(PA),	
  Doctorate	
  of	
  Philosophy	
  in	
  Economics $5,000
Bernát	
  Török	
   Yale	
  LAw	
  School(CT),	
  Visiting	
  Researcher	
  Program $7,000
Anita	
  Balázs	
   Yale	
  University,	
  School	
  of	
  Music,	
  MA $5,000
Aliz	
  Nagyváradi	
   University	
  of	
  San	
  Diego,	
  Joan	
  B.	
  Kroc	
  School	
  of	
  Peace	
  Studies,	
  MA $5,000
Dorottya	
  Pedryc	
   University	
  of	
  Notre	
  Dame,	
  LLM	
  in	
  International	
  	
  Human	
  Rights	
  Law $5,000
Anna	
  Biczó Fordham	
  University,	
  School	
  of	
  Law,	
  LLM	
  in	
  International	
  Business	
  &	
  Trade	
   $9,000
Máté	
  Vincze	
   New	
  York	
  University,	
  MFA	
  in	
  Fimmaking $9,000

Conference	
  Support	
  Scholarship	
  Recipients $29,000
Daniel	
  Lippman Euroatlantic	
  Cafe $1,500
Chris	
  Malagisi Euroatlantic	
  Cafe $1,500
Katalin	
  Budainé	
  Balatoni 	
  AMIT-­‐Meeting	
  of	
  American	
  Hungarian	
  Schools $1,000
Katalin	
  Nagy 	
  AMIT-­‐Meeting	
  of	
  American	
  Hungarian	
  Schools $1,000
Virág	
  Csejdy 14.	
  World	
  Congress	
  on	
  Art	
  Deco $1,000
Attila	
  Szabó 	
  Performing	
  Arts	
  in	
  Central	
  Europe $1,000

Ferenc	
  Gyuris
Annual	
  Meeting	
  of	
  the	
  American	
  Association	
  of	
  Geographers(AAG)&	
  
Development	
  Geographies	
  Pre-­‐Meeting	
  Conference $1,000

Éva	
  Mártonffyné	
  Dr.	
  Petrás	
   AHEA $1,000
Tamás	
  Kovács AHEA	
   $1,000
Frank	
  Hentshker,	
  PHD The	
  Theatre	
  of	
  Robert	
  Wilson,	
  an	
  Intercontinental	
  &	
  Interdisciplinary	
  Overview $1,000
Valter	
  Pfliegler Evolution	
  2017 $500
Judit	
  Gabos AHEA	
   $1,000
Éva	
  Leiter	
   Drug	
  Discovery	
  &	
  Therapy	
  World	
  Congress	
  2017 $1,000
Anna	
  Boldog 	
  AMIT-­‐Meeting	
  of	
  American	
  Hungarian	
  Schools $500
Árpád	
  Hornyak AHEA	
   $1,000
Ágnes	
  Erőss Annual	
  Meeting	
  of	
  the	
  American	
  Association	
  of	
  Geographers $1,000
László	
  Ambrus	
   58th	
  Annual	
  Meeting	
  of	
  the	
  Florida	
  Conference	
  of	
  Historians $1,000
Márton	
  Barta CEPA	
  Forum	
  2017 $1,000

Judit	
  Hegedüs	
  
49th	
  Annual	
  ASEES	
  (Association	
  for	
  Slavic,	
  East	
  European	
  &	
  Eurasian	
  Studies	
  
Convention) $1,000

Réka	
  Krizmanics
49th	
  Annual	
  ASEES	
  (Association	
  for	
  Slavic,	
  East	
  European	
  &	
  Eurasian	
  Studies	
  
Convention) $1,000

Zsolt	
  Nádas 57.	
  Hungarian	
  Congress $1,000
Katalin	
  Nagy 57.	
  Hungarian	
  Congress $1,000
Árpád	
  B.	
  Palotás FAMU	
  Energy,	
  Water	
  &	
  Food	
  Nexus	
  (EWFN) $1,000
Eszter	
  Rakita	
   The	
  57th	
  Annual	
  Meeting	
  of	
  the	
  Florida	
  Conference	
  of	
  Historians $1,000
Tünde	
  Szécsi National	
  Conference	
  of	
  Education $1,000
Márton	
  Ugrósdy CEPA	
  Forum	
  2017 $1,000
László	
  Diószegi TOBORZO-­‐American	
  Hungarian	
  Tanchaztalalkozo-­‐Folkdance	
  Gathering $1,500
Arnold	
  Gucsik NASA	
  Johnson	
  Space	
  Center,	
  Houston $1,500

TOTAL(63	
  grantees) $577,930


